
COOKED GOOSECOOKED GOOSE
BREAKFASTBREAKFAST

                                SERVED DAILY 7AM - 11:30 AM                                SERVED DAILY 7AM - 11:30 AM



EGGS BENEDICT*
 

POACHED EGGS TOPPED WITH OUR 
HOLLANDAISE & SERVED 

WITH HOME FRIES

Traditional 
COUNTRY HAM ON ITALIAN TOAST 14.50

Lobster
LEMON & TARRAGON LOBSTER ON 
ITALIAN TOAST      MARKET PRICE

Florentine 
SAUTÉED SPINACH & TOMATO 

ON ITALIAN TOAST      14.50

Smoked Salmon 
ON CRISPY HASH BROWN 

OVER ASPARAGUS 
 CHOICE OF TOAST 

NO HOME FRIES   16.95

Mexican 
REFRIED BEANS, GUACAMOLE, 
JALAPEÑOS & PICO DE GALLO 

ON ITALIAN TOAST    14.50

Cajun
ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE, 

GRILLED TOMATO & 
OLD BAY HOLLANDAISE ON 

GRILLED CORN BREAD    15.50

Sides
BACON, HAM OR SAUSAGE .......................................5.00
HOUSEMADE CORNED BEEF HASH ........................7.50
HOUSEMADE CHICKEN BREAKFAST SAUSAGE  ...5.00
HOME FRIES .................................................................3.50
ONE EGG* ......................................................................2.25
TOAST ............................................................................2.50
FRUIT CUP (1.75 UPCHARGE) .................................................4.50
CRISPY HASH BROWN PATTIES ...............................3.50
SUBSTITUTE EGG WHITES ........................................1.00
SIDE OF AVOCADO ......................................................2.00

*Consumption of raw or under-cooked foods of animal origin will increase 
your risk of food borne illness.  Consumers who are vulnerable to food borne illness 

should only eat food from animals thoroughly cooked.  
It is the consumer’s responsibility to notify staff of any food allergies prior to ordering.

Omelets*   11.50

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF 2 FILLINGS, 
HOME FRIES & TOAST

 FILLING CHOICES: 
CHEDDAR, SWISS, FONTINA, GOAT CHEESE, FETA, 
AMERICAN, BLUE CHEESE, SPINACH, BROCCOLI, 

MUSHROOMS, PEPPERS, ONION, TOMATO, ASPARAGUS, 
BACON, SAUSAGE, CHICKEN SAUSAGE OR COUNTRY HAM

 •  EACH ADDITIONAL FILLING ADD 1.00

GOURMET FILLINGS ADD 1.50: 

ARTICHOKE, ROAST RED PEPPER, BRIE, HASH,
ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE

CHOICE OF TOAST:  
WHITE, COUNTRY WHEAT, RYE, PUMPERNICKEL OR ITALIAN

SUBSTITUTE CROISSANT, CIABATTA, 
BRIOCHE ROLL OR GLUTEN FREE BREAD - ADD $1

2 Eggs Any Style*
SERVED WITH HOME FRIES & TOAST     SERVED WITH HOME FRIES & TOAST     8.50

WITH BACON, CHICKEN SAUSAGE, 
SAUSAGE OR HAM      ADD   3.75

Egg Sandwich*
2 EGGS ANY STYLE ...  2 EGGS ANY STYLE ...  6.50

WITH AMERICAN CHEESE 
ON A BRIOCHE ROLL WITH 

BACON, HAM, SAUSAGE 
OR HOUSE MADE 

CHICKEN SAUSAGE  ...  8.75
* SUBSTITUTE CROISSANT, 

CIABATTA OR 
GLUTEN FREE- ADD $1

PORCHETTA & EGG PORCHETTA & EGG 
SANDWICH  ...  SANDWICH  ...  10.95

OUR HOUSE MADE ROMAN 
STYLE PORK ROAST, 

2 EGGS ANY STYLE, GREEN 
GOOSE HOT SAUCE & 
PROVOLONE CHEESE 
ON A BRIOCHE ROLL

SERVED WITH HOME FRIES

THE BREAKFAST GOOSE ... THE BREAKFAST GOOSE ... 
11.95

HOUSE MADE CHICKEN 
SAUSAGE, TWO EGGS ANY 
STYLE, CHEDDAR CHEESE, 

TOMATO, AVOCADO & 
SRIRACHA AIOLI ON 

A BRIOCHE ROLL
SERVED WITH HOME FRIES

MORTADELLA BREAKFAST MORTADELLA BREAKFAST 
SANDWICH ... SANDWICH ... 11.95

CRISPY GRILLED 
MORTADELLA WITH
2 EGGS ANY STYLE,
AMERICAN CHEESE, 

GIARDINIERA AIOLI ON
A BRIOCHE ROLL SERVED 

WITH HOME FRIES



THE COOKED GOOSE TRUFFLED EGGSTHE COOKED GOOSE TRUFFLED EGGS**
2 EGGS GRILLED IN ITALIAN BREAD TOPPED 
WITH MELTED FONTINA CHEESE & TRUFFLE OIL, 
SERVED OVER ASPARAGUS WITH 
HOME FRIES 15.95

SPICY BREAKFAST TARTINE *SPICY BREAKFAST TARTINE *
WHEAT TOAST WITH SLICED AVOCADO, 
2 EGGS ANY STYLE, MATUNUCK MICRO GREENS
AND HOUSE MADE CHILI CRISP SERVED 
WITH HOME FRIES 13.95

BREAKFAST BURRITOBREAKFAST BURRITO
2 EGGS SCRAMBLED WITH WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE 
& REFRIED BLACK BEANS, WRAPPED IN A FLOUR 
TORTILLA & TOPPED WITH GUACAMOLE, 
PICO DE GALLO, SOUR CREAM & 
JALAPENO PEPPERS      11.50
ADD: BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAGE +2.25

HOUSE MADE CORNED BEEF HASH & EGGSHOUSE MADE CORNED BEEF HASH & EGGS**
2 EGGS ANY STYLE, SERVED WITH HOME FRIES 
& TOAST   16.95

BISCUIT & GRAVYBISCUIT & GRAVY**
2 EGGS ANY STYLE & HOUSE MADE CREAMY CHICKEN 
SAUSAGE GRAVY, ON A GRILLED BUTTERMILK BISCUIT, 
SERVED WITH HOME FRIES  12.95

BREAKFAST CLUBBREAKFAST CLUB**
THREE SLICES OF WHITE TOAST STACKED WITH 
2 EGGS ANY STYLE, BACON, AMERICAN CHEESE, 
LETTUCE & TOMATO, SERVED WITH HOME FRIES    12.95

BAGEL PLATTER DELUXEBAGEL PLATTER DELUXE
ACME SMOKED NOVA SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, TOMATO, 
RED ONION, CUCUMBERS, CAPERS & WHITE FISH 
SALAD   15.95
YOUR CHOICE OF BAGEL:  PLAIN, EVERYTHING, 
CINNAMON RAISIN, SESAME OR PUMPERNICKEL

BREAKFAST TARTINEBREAKFAST TARTINE**
WHEAT TOAST WITH GOAT CHEESE, 
AVOCADO, MATUNUCK MICRO GREENS & TOMATO, 
TOPPED WITH TWO EGGS ANY STYLE,
SERVED WITH HOME FRIES  13.95

*Consumption of raw or under-cooked foods of animal origin will increase your risk of food borne illness.  
Consumers who are vulnerable to food borne illness should only eat food from animals thoroughly cooked.  

It is the consumer’s responsibility to notify staff of any food allergies prior to ordering.

SPECIALTY  CHOICES

VANILLA ALMOND FRENCH TOASTVANILLA ALMOND FRENCH TOAST
ITALIAN BREAD DIPPED IN VANILLA ALMOND 
EGG BATTER & TOPPED WITH TOASTED ALMONDS 
& VANILLA SYRUP   11.50

CINNAMON ROLL PANCAKESCINNAMON ROLL PANCAKES
THREE OF OUR BUTTERMILK PANCAKES 
WITH CINNAMON STREUSEL & PECAN 
PRALINE SAUCE, TOPPED WITH 
WHIPPED CREAM  12.95

CHOICES OF TOAST:  
WHITE, COUNTRY WHEAT, RYE, PUMPERNICKEL OR ITALIAN

 

SUBSTITUTE CROISSANT, CIABATTA, BRIOCHE ROLL OR
GLUTEN FREE BREAD - $1

SUBSTITUTE EGG WHITES - $1

HOME  FRIES  SKILLET

LOADEDLOADED
CHEDDAR CHEESE, BACON & 
SOUR CREAM  7.95
ADD 2 EGGS ANY STYLE   10.95

SAUSAGE GRAVYSAUSAGE GRAVY
HOUSE MADE CREAMY CHICKEN 
SAUSAGE GRAVY  7.95
ADD 2 EGGS ANY STYLE   10.95

MEXICANMEXICAN
WITH REFRIED BLACK BEANS, CHEDDAR 
CHEESE, PICO DE GALLO, GUACAMOLE, 
PICKLED JALAPEÑO & SOUR CREAM  9.50
ADD 2 EGGS ANY STYLE   12.50

BUTTERMILK PANCAKESBUTTERMILK PANCAKES
SERVED WITH REAL MAPLE SYRUPSERVED WITH REAL MAPLE SYRUP
3 CAKES 9.50     2 CAKES 7.50   1 CAKE 3.753 CAKES 9.50     2 CAKES 7.50   1 CAKE 3.75
ADD TOPPINGS TO YOUR LIKING 1.00 FOR EACHADD TOPPINGS TO YOUR LIKING 1.00 FOR EACH

FRENCH TOASTFRENCH TOAST
3 PIECE 8.95     2 PIECE 6.95   1 PIECE 3.95 3 PIECE 8.95     2 PIECE 6.95   1 PIECE 3.95 
YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD DIPPED IN OUR YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD DIPPED IN OUR 
HOUSE FRENCH TOAST BATTER & SAUTHOUSE FRENCH TOAST BATTER & SAUTÉÉED.  ED.  
SERVED WITH REAL MAPLE SYRUP SERVED WITH REAL MAPLE SYRUP 
ADD TOPPINGS TO YOUR LIKINGADD TOPPINGS TO YOUR LIKING

TOPPINGSTOPPINGS
BLUEBERRIES, STRAWBERRIES, BANANAS, BLUEBERRIES, STRAWBERRIES, BANANAS, 

DRIED CHERRIES, CHOCOLATE CHIPS,DRIED CHERRIES, CHOCOLATE CHIPS,
WHITE CHOCOLATE CHIPS, CINNAMON CHIPS, WHITE CHOCOLATE CHIPS, CINNAMON CHIPS, 

RASPBERRIES OR CINNAMON SUGARRASPBERRIES OR CINNAMON SUGAR
• ADD 1.00 FOR EACH• ADD 1.00 FOR EACH

SWEET STUFF



Beverages
FRESH SQUEEZED JUICES FRESH SQUEEZED JUICES  ......................................... ......................................... 3.953.95

ORANGE OR GRAPEFRUIT, ONE SIZE ONLY
NEW HARVEST FAIR TRADE ORGANIC COFFEENEW HARVEST FAIR TRADE ORGANIC COFFEE ...... ...... 3.753.75
HARNEY & SONS TEASHARNEY & SONS TEAS .................................................. .................................................. 3.253.25
CAPPUCCINOCAPPUCCINO .................................................................. .................................................................. 5.005.00
LATTELATTE ................................................................................ ................................................................................ 5.005.00
MOCHACCINOMOCHACCINO ................................................................. ................................................................. 6.006.00
ESPRESSOESPRESSO ....................................................................... ....................................................................... 3.503.50
HOT CHOCOLATEHOT CHOCOLATE ........................................................... ........................................................... 3.953.95
ICED CAPPUCCINOICED CAPPUCCINO ........................................................ ........................................................ 5.005.00
ICED LATTEICED LATTE ...................................................................... ...................................................................... 5.005.00
NITRO COLD BREW ICED COFFEENITRO COLD BREW ICED COFFEE ............................. ............................. 5.505.50
ICED COFFEEICED COFFEE .................................................................. .................................................................. 3.753.75
AQUA VITEA ORGANIC KOMBUCHAAQUA VITEA ORGANIC KOMBUCHA ............................ ............................ 4.504.50
ORGANIC CHAI TEAORGANIC CHAI TEA ........................................................ ........................................................ 5.005.00
HOUSEMADE ICED TEAHOUSEMADE ICED TEA ................................................. ................................................. 3.003.00
HOUSEMADE LEMONADEHOUSEMADE LEMONADE ............................................. ............................................. 3.003.00

ADD ALMOND MILK OR OAT MILK   1.00

* CONSUMPTION OF RAW OR UNDER-COOKED FOODS OF ANIMAL ORIGIN WILL INCREASE YOUR RISK
 OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS.  CONSUMERS WHO ARE VULNERABLE TO FOOD BORNE ILLNESS 

SHOULD ONLY EAT FOOD FROM ANIMALS THOROUGHLY COOKED.  
IT IS THE CONSUMER’S RESPONSIBILITY TO NOTIFY STAFF OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PRIOR TO ORDERING.

FROM THE BAKERY
PLAIN CROISSANT  3.00PLAIN CROISSANT  3.00
CHOCOLATE CHOCOLATE OROR ALMOND  ALMOND 

CROISSANT   4.00CROISSANT   4.00
BAGELS   2.50BAGELS   2.50

PLAIN, EVERYTHING, POPPY, 
CINNAMON RAISIN, SESAME 

OR PUMPERNICKEL

WITH WITH  CREAM CHEESE   3.50 CREAM CHEESE   3.50
WITHWITH  LOX & CREAM CHEESE  7.50  LOX & CREAM CHEESE  7.50

SCONES  3.50SCONES  3.50
MUFFINS  3.00MUFFINS  3.00

HOUSEMADE COFFEE CAKE   4.50HOUSEMADE COFFEE CAKE   4.50
GLUTEN FREE COFFEE CAKE   5.50GLUTEN FREE COFFEE CAKE   5.50

Lighter Choices
QUICHEQUICHE ....................................................... .......................................................6.506.50
QUICHE + FRUIT QUICHE + FRUIT  ...................................... ...................................... 10.0010.00
FRESH FRUIT BOWLFRESH FRUIT BOWL ..................................... .....................................7.507.50
HOUSE MADE GRANOLAHOUSE MADE GRANOLA ......................... ......................... 5.005.00
YOGURTYOGURT ..................................................... ..................................................... 3.003.00
FRUIT, GRANOLA + YOGURTFRUIT, GRANOLA + YOGURT ..................... .....................8.508.50
HOT OATMEALHOT OATMEAL ............................................ ............................................ 5.005.00
    MIX-INS     MIX-INS  .......................................... .......................................... .75 EACH .75 EACH

Mimosas    10.50
THE CLASSIC:  THE CLASSIC:  

WITH FRESH SQUEEZED OJ 
& SPANISH CAVA

THE SUNNY: THE SUNNY: 
WITH OJ, RASPBERRY SYRUP & SPANISH CAVA

THE PINK: THE PINK: 
WITH OJ, PEACH & PASSION FRUIT SYRUP

& SPANISH CAVA

ASK ABOUT THIS WEEK'S SPECIAL MIMOSA!ASK ABOUT THIS WEEK'S SPECIAL MIMOSA!

WE OFFER A WIDE SELECTION OFWE OFFER A WIDE SELECTION OF
PREMIUM BOTTLED BEVERAGESPREMIUM BOTTLED BEVERAGES


